PBA’s PLA series linear servo motor actuators are "plug and play" center driven linear
solutions that combine ironless and iron core linear motor technology to offer a modular
actuator inclusive of precision linear encoders and linear guideways.
These modules offer optimal acceleration/velocity possibilities and rigidity that allows for
faster settling, accuracy and highly repeatable positioning.
PLA actuators is configurable as open frame systems for basic applications as well as partially
enclosed and fully sealed bellow covers.
-     Velocity to 3 m/sec

S
P
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PT 100 SensorTC*
THERMAL PROTECTION
ENCODER RESOLUTION
    Analog
    0.5um
    1.0um
EA
E0.5
E1.0
COVER
Open
Covered
O
C
www.pbasystems.com.sg             120
*  Technical specifications subject to change without prior notice
M A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C EM A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C E
MOTOR MODEL
          DX20BD2
MOTOR SIZE
C2
C3
C4
C5
POWER CABLE OPTIONS
           No Ferrite Core
             (Flying Leads)
           Ferrite Core
             (Recommended)
           No Ferrite Core,
           D Sub 9 pins
           Female Connector
           No Ferrite Core,
           Circular Quick
           Lock 6 pins
           Male Connector
FC
NF
9NF
CNF
TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
Encoder, power & hall cable
*
**
           Flying Leads
             (No Connector)
           9 pins D Sub
           Male Connector
           5 pins Circular
           Quick Lock
           Male Connector
H
HC
CHC
 HALL SENSOR
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
D
X B
 / B
T
PIX / PIXA
PSM
 / PSM